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Schedule Of B.A.M.S.-2" Prof. (Batch 2021) Main

Examination-2025
Time: 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM
Sr.No Date Day Subject Code Subject Name
Agada Tantra Evam Vidhi
1 | 17-04-2025 | . Thursday AyUG-AT - Vaidyaka
2 21-04-2025 Monday AyUG-RN-I Roga Nidan Evam Vikriti Vigyan-I
3 23-04-2025 | Wednesday AyUG-RN-Il | Roga Nidan Evam Vikriti Vigyan-Il
‘ Rasashastra Evam
C AyUG-RB-I
4 25-04-2025 Friday ¥ Bhaishajyakalpana-I
. Rasashastra Evam
: AyUG-RB-IlI
> 29-04-2025 Tuesday Y Bhaishajyakalpana-Ii
6 | 01-05-2025 | Thursday | AYUG-DG Dravyaguna Vigyan-|
7 | 03-05-2025 | Saturday AyUG-DG-I ' Dravyaguna Vigyan-Ii
8 05-05-2025 Monday AyUG-SW-| Swasthavritta Evam Yoga-|
9 07-05-2025 | Wednesday AyUG-SW-II Swasthavritta Evam Yoga-Il
10 | 09-05-2025 Friday AYUG-SA-II Samhita Adhyayan-I|
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Dr. Manish Rai
(Controller of Examina‘:2n)

Mahayopi Guru Goralan: i
Ayush University

Gorakhpur




